JET,|

BDB-1340A With Newall DP700 DRO
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Product Images

Description

JET Belt Drive Bench Lathes feature an enclosed gearbox with helical cut gears for noise
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reduction and smooth operation. The full-length splash guard on all sizes prevents hot chips and
fluid from contaminating the work area and the quick-change gearbox allows for fast and easy
gear changes for metric threading. The optional bench shown in the image is compatible with
JET Lathes and is available for purchase. Each JET Lathe comes loaded with features you've come

to expect, all backed by the industry leading JET Two Year Warranty.
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Carriage Travel (In.)
Compound Slide Travel (In.)
Drive

Length of Gap (In.)

Max Tool Size (In.)

Motor (HP)

Number of Inch Threads

Number of Longitudinal and Cross Feed
Rates

Number of Metric Threads
Number of Spindle Speeds
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Range of Cross Feeds (IPR)

Range of Inch Threads (TPI)
Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR)
Range of Metric Threads

Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)
Size

Spindle Bore (In.)

Spindle Mount

Spindle Taper with Sleeve

Steady Rest Capacity (In.)

Style (Type)

JT9-321130

35

2-11/16

Belt

8

5/8 x 5/8

2 HP, 230V, 1Ph

38.0000

38

23.0000
12

71 x32x45

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

0.0006-0.013
3-1/2-80
0.0018-0.0374
0.45-10

60 - 1,240

13 x40

1-3/8

D1-4

MT-5 (MT-3)
2-5/8

Bench
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Swing Over Bed (In.)

Swing Over Cross Slide (In.)
Swing Through Gap (In.)
Tailstock Spindle Travel (In.)
Taper in Tailstock Spindle
Weight (Lbs.)

Width of Bed (In.)
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13

7-25/32

18-3/4

3-3/4

MT-3

1175

7-3/8
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