



BDB-1340A With Newall DP700 DRO



Description

JET Belt Drive Bench Lathes feature an enclosed gearbox with helical cut gears for noise

reduction and smooth operation. The full-length splash guard on all sizes prevents hot chips and fluid from contaminating the work area and the quick-change gearbox allows for fast and easy gear changes for metric threading. The optional bench shown in the image is compatible with JET Lathes and is available for purchase. Each JET Lathe comes loaded with features you've come to expect, all backed by the industry leading JET Two Year Warranty.

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-321130
Carriage Travel (In.)	35
Compound Slide Travel (In.)	2-11/16
Drive	Belt
Length of Gap (In.)	8
Max Tool Size (In.)	5/8 x 5/8
Motor (HP)	2 HP, 230V, 1Ph
Number of Inch Threads	38.0000
Number of Longitudinal and Cross Feed Rates	38
Number of Metric Threads	23.0000
Number of Spindle Speeds	12
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	71 x 32 x 45
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Range of Cross Feeds (IPR)	0.0006-0.013
Range of Inch Threads (TPI)	3-1/2 - 80
Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR)	0.0018-0.0374
Range of Metric Threads	0.45-10
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)	60 - 1,240
Size	13 x 40
Spindle Bore (In.)	1-3/8
Spindle Mount	D1-4
Spindle Taper with Sleeve	MT-5 (MT-3)
Steady Rest Capacity (In.)	2-5/8
Style (Type)	Bench

Swing Over Bed (In.)	13
Swing Over Cross Slide (In.)	7-25/32
Swing Through Gap (In.)	18-3/4
Tailstock Spindle Travel (In.)	3-3/4
Taper in Tailstock Spindle	MT-3
Weight (Lbs.)	1175
Width of Bed (In.)	7-3/8